
Caterham Cup Le Castellet 2020

24 - 25 octobre 2020

Caterham Academy / Roadsport Circuit Paul Ricard (5.822 km)
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Départ : 17:53, Fin : 18:33

1 CCF CATELIN Adrien 1 ROAD 2:33.692 15 - - 136.3 2:34.468
2 ST ELOI LEGUEM David 2 ROAD 2:33.814 11 0.122 0.122 136.2 2:34.229
3 CCF LAGANIER Stephan 3 ROAD 2:33.963 6 0.271 0.149 136.1 2:34.215
4 ROSSELSP HUOT Harold 4 ROAD 2:34.055 14 0.363 0.092 136.0 2:34.673
5 PALM HORNEIT Emmanuel 5 ROAD 2:34.619 15 0.927 0.564 135.5 2:34.840
6 PALM SEMAILLE Bertrand 6 ROAD 2:34.648 9 0.956 0.029 135.5 2:35.763
7 PALM GODEFROY Philippe 7 ROAD 2:34.882 11 1.190 0.234 135.3 2:35.180
8 ST ELOI LEBOUCHER Ugo 8 ROAD 2:35.262 11 1.570 0.380 134.9 2:36.661
9 IND DALLOIS Pierre-Emmanuel 9 ROAD 2:35.368 11 1.676 0.106 134.9 2:35.946

10 IND GREFFRATH Fabien 10 ROAD 2:35.599 14 1.907 0.231 134.7 2:35.632
11 IND MOUCHET David 11 ROAD 2:35.669 14 1.977 0.070 134.6 2:36.970
12 CCF DJIANE S / BORYS F 12 ROAD 2:35.981 13 2.289 0.312 134.3 2:36.193
13 ST ELOI GASSIN Bastien 13 ROAD 2:37.136 9 3.444 1.155 133.3 2:38.434
14 IND BUATHIER Sébastien 14 ROAD 2:37.420 12 3.728 0.284 133.1 2:37.798
15 IND DELAISSE François-Clément 15 ROAD 2:38.592 5 4.900 1.172 132.1 2:38.735
16 IND TROTIN Arnaud 16 ROAD 2:38.732 12 5.040 0.140 132.0 2:40.064
17 ST ELOI PIGEON Marin 17 ROAD 2:39.322 11 5.630 0.590 131.5 2:40.014
18 ST ELOI BAUGÉ Baudouin 1 ACA 2:39.330 10 5.638 0.008 131.5 2:41.005
19 IND DALLOIS Guillaume 18 ROAD 2:39.752 14 6.060 0.422 131.1 2:39.807
20 CCF MATHIEU Arthur 2 ACA 2:39.902 9 6.210 0.150 131.0 2:40.795
21 IND NEVEU Grégory 19 ROAD 2:40.450 13 6.758 0.548 130.6 2:42.877
22 ROSSELSP BIDAUD Florian 3 ACA 2:40.740 12 7.048 0.290 130.3 2:40.744
23 ST ELOI CHAZAL Yoan 4 ACA 2:40.981 11 7.289 0.241 130.1 2:41.064
24 IND DOMANGE Frédéric 5 ACA 2:41.318 3 7.626 0.337 129.9 2:43.724
25 IND MALOISEL Frédéric 20 ROAD 2:41.600 11 7.908 0.282 129.6 2:43.724
26 ROSSELSP GENESTIER E / BORDE F 21 ROAD 2:41.653 5 7.961 0.053 129.6 2:42.899
27 IND BARBET Jean-pierre 22 ROAD 2:41.899 6 8.207 0.246 129.4 2:42.386
28 CCF RAYMOND Alexandre 6 ACA 2:42.240 9 8.548 0.341 129.1 2:42.863
29 IND HUDIN Olivier 23 ROAD 2:42.242 4 8.550 0.002 129.1 2:42.402
30 ROSSELSP RUMEAU Sarah 7 ACA 2:42.693 10 9.001 0.451 128.8 2:43.898
31 ST ELOI HUBERT Jean 8 ACA 2:42.716 11 9.024 0.023 128.8 2:43.384
32 IND PERALTA Bastien 9 ACA 2:43.069 12 9.377 0.353 128.5 2:43.204
33 ST ELOI BOURRILLON-BOUREY Jean-Guillaume 10 ACA 2:43.112 11 9.420 0.043 128.4 2:43.475
34 ST ELOI BODARD Xavier 11 ACA 2:43.724 8 10.032 0.612 128.0 2:43.988
35 ST ELOI FLEURY François-Xavier 12 ACA 2:43.917 12 10.225 0.193 127.8 2:44.205
36 ROSSELSP DELESCLUSE Quentin 13 ACA 2:44.215 4 10.523 0.298 127.6 2:45.224
37 CCF MATHIEU R / MATHEIU H 24 ROAD 2:44.613 9 10.921 0.398 127.3 2:44.794
38 IND CARASCO Thomas 14 ACA 2:44.850 6 11.158 0.237 127.1 2:45.033
39 ST ELOI PERRINEL Louis-Vincent 25 ROAD 2:45.087 9 11.395 0.237 126.9 2:46.849
40 ROSSELSP BUATHIER Evelyne 26 ROAD 2:45.088 12 11.396 0.001 126.9 2:45.419
41 IND MERLE Baptiste 15 ACA 2:45.674 10 11.982 0.586 126.5 2:46.935
42 ROSSELSP BRUN Stephan 27 ROAD 2:45.917 13 12.225 0.243 126.3 2:46.168
43 ST ELOI PINSON Eric 28 ROAD 2:46.626 12 12.934 0.709 125.7 2:47.105
44 ST ELOI BIASSE Jean-Claude 29 ROAD 2:56.299 12 22.607 9.673 118.8 2:56.611

45 CCF LOMBARD Henri 30 ROAD - 0 - - - -
46 IND DELHOUME Philippe 31 ROAD - 0 - - - -
47 IND LENOIR Sébastien 32 ROAD - 0 - - - -
48 IND CELTON Olivier 33 ROAD - 0 - - - -
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